
錄取志願序 錄取人數 錄取率 累計人數 累計錄取率

111學年度大學分發入學
錄取生錄取志願序統計表

1 4186 16.73% 4186 16.73%

2 1982 7.92% 6168 24.64%

3 1497 5.98% 7665 30.63%

4 1260 5.03% 8925 35.66%

5 1082 4.32% 10007 39.98%

6 974 3.89% 10981 43.87%

7 894 3.57% 11875 47.45%

8 796 3.18% 12671 50.63%

9 730 2.92% 13401 53.54%

10 709 2.83% 14110 56.38%

11 625 2.50% 14735 58.87%

12 566 2.26% 15301 61.14%

13 565 2.26% 15866 63.39%

14 522 2.09% 16388 65.48%

15 533 2.13% 16921 67.61%

16 473 1.89% 17394 69.50%

17 457 1.83% 17851 71.32%

18 432 1.73% 18283 73.05%

19 350 1.40% 18633 74.45%

20 357 1.43% 18990 75.88%

21 346 1.38% 19336 77.26%

22 310 1.24% 19646 78.50%

23 349 1.39% 19995 79.89%

24 317 1.27% 20312 81.16%

25 285 1.14% 20597 82.30%

26 272 1.09% 20869 83.38%

27 281 1.12% 21150 84.51%

28 252 1.01% 21402 85.51%

29 243 0.97% 21645 86.48%

30 217 0.87% 21862 87.35%

31 236 0.94% 22098 88.29%

32 221 0.88% 22319 89.18%

33 191 0.76% 22510 89.94%

34 180 0.72% 22690 90.66%

35 158 0.63% 22848 91.29%

36 165 0.66% 23013 91.95%

37 138 0.55% 23151 92.50%

38 149 0.60% 23300 93.10%

39 130 0.52% 23430 93.62%

40 116 0.46% 23546 94.08%

41 120 0.48% 23666 94.56%

42 98 0.39% 23764 94.95%

43 88 0.35% 23852 95.30%

44 84 0.34% 23936 95.64%

45 83 0.33% 24019 95.97%

46 75 0.30% 24094 96.27%

47 62 0.25% 24156 96.52%

48 59 0.24% 24215 96.75%

49 57 0.23% 24272 96.98%

50 56 0.22% 24328 97.20%

錄取志願序 錄取人數 錄取率 累計人數 累計錄取率

51 50 0.20% 24378 97.40%

52 54 0.22% 24432 97.62%

53 39 0.16% 24471 97.77%

54 26 0.10% 24497 97.88%

55 40 0.16% 24537 98.04%

56 47 0.19% 24584 98.23%

57 30 0.12% 24614 98.35%

58 27 0.11% 24641 98.45%

59 31 0.12% 24672 98.58%

60 31 0.12% 24703 98.70%

61 24 0.10% 24727 98.80%

62 24 0.10% 24751 98.89%

63 21 0.08% 24772 98.98%

64 13 0.05% 24785 99.03%

65 18 0.07% 24803 99.10%

66 20 0.08% 24823 99.18%

67 18 0.07% 24841 99.25%

68 10 0.04% 24851 99.29%

69 17 0.07% 24868 99.36%

70 7 0.03% 24875 99.39%

71 12 0.05% 24887 99.44%

72 13 0.05% 24900 99.49%

73 5 0.02% 24905 99.51%

74 8 0.03% 24913 99.54%

75 8 0.03% 24921 99.57%

76 5 0.02% 24926 99.59%

77 9 0.04% 24935 99.63%

78 7 0.03% 24942 99.66%

79 7 0.03% 24949 99.68%

80 6 0.02% 24955 99.71%

81 4 0.02% 24959 99.72%

82 6 0.02% 24965 99.75%

83 6 0.02% 24971 99.77%

84 3 0.01% 24974 99.78%

85 2 0.01% 24976 99.79%

86 6 0.02% 24982 99.82%

87 5 0.02% 24987 99.84%

88 2 0.01% 24989 99.84%

89 3 0.01% 24992 99.86%

90 6 0.02% 24998 99.88%

91 6 0.02% 25004 99.90%

92 5 0.02% 25009 99.92%

93 1 0.00% 25010 99.93%

94 4 0.02% 25014 99.94%

95 4 0.02% 25018 99.96%

96 2 0.01% 25020 99.97%

97 3 0.01% 25023 99.98%

98 2 0.01% 25025 99.99%

100 3 0.01% 25028 100.00%


